Rio Salado Sportsman's Club
Indoor 10m Rifle Match 14 Jul 2021
Individual - All

Wednesday, 14 July 2021

Rank Participant ST 1

1 Wright, Kevin (2497) 100.7
Homestate: Rifle Freestyle

2 Nanson, Jerry (2569) 95.0
Homestate: Rifle Benchrest

3 Woosley, Chuck (295) 40.6

Homestate: Rifle off hand standing

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

ST2
101.3

98.6

43.8

ST3
102.7

100.6

513

ST4
100.7

101.1

40.7

ST5
98.9

97.8

532

ST6
99.6

96.2

51.2

Individual
603.9

589.3

280.8



