## Rio Salado Sportsman's Club Indoor 10m Rifle Match 14 Jul 2021 Individual - All

Wednesday, 14 July 2021								
Rank	Participant	ST 1	ST 2	ST 3	ST 4	ST 5	ST 6	Individual
1	Wright, Kevin (2497) Homestate: Rifle Freestyle	100.7	101.3	102.7	100.7	98.9	99.6	603.9
2	Nanson, Jerry (2569) Homestate: Rifle Benchrest	95.0	98.6	100.6	101.1	97.8	96.2	589.3
3	Woosley, Chuck (295) Homestate: Rifle off hand standing	40.6	43.8	51.3	40.7	53.2	51.2	280.8

